LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE A

INQUIRY - DEER

PUBLIC HEARINGS

THE GRANGE, COMMONWEALTH LANE, CAMPBELL TOWN

Tuesday, 22 November 2016

10.30 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.00 pm

12.30 pm

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

Charlton Hunters Club
Andrew Winwood, President

George Gatenby

Connorville Den Game Management Group Inc
Brendan Jordan, President

Simon Cameron

Australian Deer Association
Scott Freeman, President

Lyndel Poole

Majestic Fallow
Belinda and Nigel Downward



